
BIGGER BITES AM 12

BIGGER BITES PM 12

1     Gouda Morning Homemade Roast Beef, 
Bacon, Fried Egg, Smoked Gouda,                    
Caramelized Onions, Russian

1     Frankie Roast Beef, Cheddar,                     
Red Onions, Roasted Red Peppers, Arugula,                       
Horseradish Mayo 

     Picotte Drive In-Store Roasted Turkey, 
Bacon, Cheddar, Sliced Apples, Red Onions, 
Spinach, Mayo 

2

     The Denise Chicken Salad, Bacon,                        
Cheddar, Arugula, Tomato, and Mayo

3

     Pearl's Cheesesteak Roast Beef,
Sautéed Onions and Peppers, Provolone,
and choice of Cream Cheese

4

     The Yanni Chicken Cutlet,
Provolone, Artichoke Hearts, 
Roasted Red Peppers, Pesto 

8

     The Sharon Roasted Turkey,               
Smoked Gouda, Caramelized Onions,
Arugula, Russian  

9

     The Kevin Chicken Cutlet, Cheddar,              
Chopped Pickles, Tomatoes, Onions, Arugula,         
Sriracha Mayo 

6

     New New York Vegan Pastrami,
Vegan Cheddar, Red Onions,
Roasted Red Peppers, Arugula,
Horseradish Mayo 

7

     Bacon, Greens, & Tomato Bacon, 
Arugula or Spinach, Tomato, and Mayo 

5

     Classic Reuben
Old World Provisions Pastrami, Boar’s Head 
Baby Swiss, Sauerkraut, Russian
 

10

     Chicken or the Egg? Fried Egg,            
Chicken Cutlet, Cheddar, Jalapeños, Bacon, 
Sriracha Mayo

2

     Easy Being Green Vegan Bacon,                        
Just EggTM, Vegan Cheddar, 
Chopped Artichokes, Roasted Red Peppers, 
Raw Spinach, Pesto

3

     Smoked Salmon Catsmo Smoked Salmon,     
Red Onions, Fresh Dill, Capers,                            
Plain Cream Cheese

4

     Almost Guacamole Turkey Sausage,      
Fried Egg, Avocado, Tomatoes, Onions, 
Jalapeños

5

     GMNY Fried Egg, Pastrami, Bacon,        
Swiss, Caramelized Onions, Russian 

6

     Kinda Croque Madame Ham,                     
Fried Egg, American, Sautéed Spinach,           
Stone Ground Mustard 

7

     Brucie Boy Double Pork Sausage,           
Fried Egg, Provolone, Sautéed Onions & 
Peppers, Roasted Red Pepper Mayo  

8

BAGELS
Plain, Sesame, Everything, Poppy Seed,

Onion, Garlic, Pumpernickel, Cinnamon Raisin,
Pumpernickel Everything, Salt (Fri-Sun), Rye (Sat-Sun) 
Bagels
Half Dozen 10 | Baker’s Dozen 20

2

Please check our bagel wall for availability

Peanut Butter, Nutella, Raspberry Jam
Whipped Butter, Honey Butter 

Single (2oz)

Half Pint (8oz)

Lox Cream Cheese (2oz)

Half Pint (8oz)

1.25

4.5

3.25

12.5

Plain, Vegetable, Jalapeño, Scallion, 
Honey Walnut, Pimento Olive,

 Tofutti    , Catsmo Lox

HOT TEA
Harney & Sons Peppermint, Darjeeling, Chai, Green,

Hot Cinnamon Spice, Cherry Blossom, Blueberry Green, 
English Breakfast, Earl Gray (decaf)

2.50   2.75

BREAKFAST BASICS

Cream Cheese or Spread
Catsmo Lox Spread
Egg
Egg + Cheese
Egg + Meat
Meat
Meat + Cheese
Meat + Egg + Cheese

3.25
5.50

3
4
6
5
6
7

 

PB & J 4

with cheese, one meat topping,
and 2 vegetable toppings

Served on your choice of bagel     
or challah roll

Substitute for Just EggTM for 2

3 Egg Omelette 12

with cheese and two vegetable toppings
1 Egg Omelette Sandwich 6

Please inform us of any food allergies before ordering.

BUILD YOUR OWN Starting at 12

TOPPINGS .75
Apple Slices
Chopped Pickles
Jalapeños
Red Onions
Sauerkraut
Tomatoes

TOPPINGS 1
Arugula
Spinach
Dill
Capers
Roasted Red Peppers
Sliced Cheese
(American, Cheddar, Swiss,
Provolone, Smoked Gouda,
Vegan Cheddar)

TOPPINGS 1.50
Caramelized Onions
Artichoke Hearts
Egg Whites

TOPPINGS 3
Avocado
Bacon
Vegan Bacon
Turkey Sausage Patty
Pork Sausage Patty
Just EggTM

TOPPINGS 6
Boar’s Head Ham
In-store Roasted Turkey
Chicken Salad
Catsmo Lox
Homemade Roast Beef
Chicken Cutlet
Pastrami
Vegan Pastrami

SPREADS Mayo    , Pesto    , EVOO    ,
Russian    , Deli Mustard    , Sriracha mayo    ,
Roasted Red Pepper Mayo    ,
Horseradish Mayo

Bagel      or Challah Roll, Meat     , Cheese     ,
3 Vegetable toppings, Spread, Choice of Hot or Cold

MILK Whole, Skim, Half & Half, Oat (+.75)

 

SWEETENERS Sugar, Splenda,

 

COFFEE

(Vanilla, Caramel, Mocha, Pistachio, Coconut, Hazelnut, 
Almond, Raspberry, Maple, Amaretto, Apple, Peppermint,  
Birthday Cake, + check out today’s specials!)

12oz
2.25

3.00
3.75
4.25
4.15
+.50

16oz
2.50
3.50
4.50
4.85
5.50

4.15
5.00
5.50
6.00

24oz
-

5.25
6.25
7.15
7.85

-
-
-
-
-

Co�ee
Iced Co�ee
Iced Cold Brew
Iced Latte
Iced Chai Tea Latte
Espresso Single 1.15 | Double 2.50 | Triple 3.65
Americano
Cappuccino
Hot Latte
Chai Tea Latte
Add Flavor

3.50
3.25
5.25

4.00
3.75
5.75

-
-
-

Hot Chocolate
Steamer
Tea Steamer
with choice of Harney & Sons' Tea

PearlsAlbany.com

Crestwood Plaza, 16 Picotte Drive,
Albany, NY, 12208

vegan can be made vegan

Served on your choice of bagel     
or challah roll

Served on your choice of bagel     
or challah roll

Full menu available all day

Challah Rolls 2

4
Plain, Everything, Sesame
Challah PocketsTM

Our scratch-made Challah stu�ed with various
spreads and fillings, rolled, and baked to
perfection.  Flavors vary daily, but we usually
have Nutella.  

Mu�n (available Wednesday, Friday, Saturday)

Sticky Bun (available Thursday, Saturday, Sunday)

1lb Braided Challah Loaf 
(available Fridays after 10am)

BAKERY
Check our case for specials & availability

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Featured Brownie
Assorted Rugelach (Sold as an identical set)

3
4
3
5
5
8

BEVERAGES
Natalie’s Orange Juice
Natalie’s Lemonade
Apple Cider / Seasonal
Harney & Sons Bottled T / J
Bottled Water

16oz
4
4

4.25
4.25

2

24oz
6
6

6.50
-
-


