

BREAKFAST BASICS

Served on your choice of bagel \bigvee or challah roll

Cream Cheese or Spread	3.25
Catsmo Lox Spread	5.50
Egg	3
Egg + Cheese	4
Egg + Meat	6
Meat	5
Meat + Cheese	6
Meat + Egg + Cheese	7
1 Egg Omelette Sandwich with cheese and two vegetable toppings	6
3 Egg Omelette with cheese, one meat topping, and 2 vegetable toppings PB & J	12
r D Q J	4

∨ Substitute for Just Egg™ for 2

BUILD YOUR OWN Starting at 12

Bagel \bigcirc or Challah Roll, Meat \bigcirc , Cheese \bigcirc , 3 Vegetable toppings, Spread, Choice of Hot or Cold

SPREADS Mayo (%), Pesto (V), EVOO (V),
Russian (V), Deli Mustard (V), Sriracha mayo (V),
Roasted Red Pepper Mayo (V),
Horseradish Mayo (V)

TOPPINGS .75

Apple Slices Chopped Pickles Jalapeños Red Onions Sauerkraut Tomatoes

TOPPINGS 1

Arugula Spinach Dill Capers Roasted Red Peppers Sliced Cheese (American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone, Smoked Gouda, Vegan Cheddar)

TOPPINGS 1.50

Caramelized Onions Artichoke Hearts Egg Whites

TOPPINGS 3

Avocado Bacon Vegan Bacon Turkey Sausage Patty Pork Sausage Patty Just EggTM

TOPPINGS 6

Boar's Head Ham In-store Roasted Turkey Chicken Salad Catsmo Lox Homemade Roast Beef Chicken Cutlet Pastrami Vegan Pastrami

Please inform us of any food allergies before ordering.



PearlsAlbany.com

Crestwood Plaza, 16 Picotte Drive, Albany, NY, 12208

Full menu available all day

∨ vegan ⟨⋅⋅⟩ can be made vegan

BIGGER BITES AM 12

Served on your choice of bagel \bigcirc or challah roll

1 Gouda Morning Homemade Roast Beef, Bacon, Fried Egg, Smoked Gouda, Caramelized Onions, Russian

2 Chicken or the Egg? Fried Egg, Chicken Cutlet, Cheddar, Jalapeños, Bacon, Sriracha Mayo

3 Easy Being Green Vegan Bacon, Just Egg[™], Vegan Cheddar, Chopped Artichokes, Roasted Red Peppers, Raw Spinach, Pesto (v)

4 Smoked Salmon Catsmo Smoked Salmon, Red Onions, Fresh Dill, Capers, Plain Cream Cheese

5 Almost Guacamole Turkey Sausage, Fried Egg, Avocado, Tomatoes, Onions, Jalapeños

6 **GMNY** Fried Egg, Pastrami, Bacon, Swiss, Caramelized Onions, Russian (y

7 Kinda Croque Madame Ham, Fried Egg, American, Sautéed Spinach, Stone Ground Mustard

8 **Brucie Boy** Double Pork Sausage, Fried Egg, Provolone, Sautéed Onions & Peppers, Roasted Red Pepper Mayo

BIGGER BITES PM 12

Served on your choice of bagel V
or challah roll

1 Frankie Roast Beef, Cheddar, Red Onions, Roasted Red Peppers, Arugula, Horseradish Mayo

2 **Picotte Drive** In-Store Roasted Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar, Sliced Apples, Red Onions, Spinach, Mayo

3 **The Denise** Chicken Salad, Bacon, Cheddar, Arugula, Tomato, and Mayo

Pearl's Cheesesteak Roast Beef, Sautéed Onions and Peppers, Provolone, and choice of Cream Cheese (V)

5 Bacon, Greens, & Tomato Bacon, Arugula or Spinach, Tomato, and Mayo

The Kevin Chicken Cutlet, Cheddar, Chopped Pickles, Tomatoes, Onions, Arugula, Sriracha Mayo

7 New New York Vegan Pastrami, Vegan Cheddar, Red Onions, Roasted Red Peppers, Arugula, Horseradish Mayo ♥

B **The Yanni** Chicken Cutlet, Provolone, Artichoke Hearts, Roasted Red Peppers, Pesto

The Sharon Roasted Turkey, Smoked Gouda, Caramelized Onions, Arugula, Russian

Old World Provisions Pastrami, Boar's Head Baby Swiss, Sauerkraut, Russian

BAGELS

Please check our bagel wall for availability

Plain, Sesame, Everything, Poppy Seed, Onion, Garlic, Pumpernickel, Cinnamon Raisin, Pumpernickel Everything, Salt ^(Fri-Sun), Rye ^(Sat-Sun)

Half Dozen 10 | Baker's Dozen 20

PACKAGED CREAM CHEESE

Single (20z) 1.25 Lox Cream Cheese (20z) 3.25 Half Pint (80z) 4.5 Half Pint (80z) 12.5

Plain, Vegetable, Jalapeño, Scallion, Honey Walnut, Pimento Olive, Tofutti(), Catsmo Lox

SPREADS

Peanut Butter, Nutella, Raspberry Jam Whipped Butter, Honey Butter

BAKERY

Check our case for specials & availability

Challah Rolls 2 Plain, Everything, Sesame
Challah Pockets TM 4
Our scratch-made Challah stuffed with various spreads and fillings, rolled, and baked to perfection. Flavors vary daily, but we usually have Nutella.

Chocolate Chip Cookie 3
Featured Brownie 4
Assorted Rugelach (Sold as an identical set) 3
Muffin (available Wednesday, Friday, Saturday)5
Sticky Bun (available Thursday, Saturday, Sunday)5
1lb Braided Challah Loaf (available Fridays after 10am)

COFFEE	12oz	16oz	24oz
Coffee	2.25	2.50	-
Iced Coffee		3.50	5.25
Iced Cold Brew		4.50	6.25
Iced Latte		4.85	7.15
Iced Chai Tea Latte		5.50	7.85
Espresso Single 1.15 Dou	ble 2.50	Triple	3.65
Americano	3.00	4.15	-
Cappuccino	3.75	5.00	-
Hot Latte	4.25	5.50	-
Chai Tea Latte	4.15	6.00	-
Add Flavor	+.50		_
	T.30		-

(Vanilla, Caramel, Mocha, Pistachio, Coconut, Hazelnut, Almond, Raspberry, Maple, Amaretto, Apple, Peppermint, Birthday Cake, + check out today's specials!)

MILK Whole, Skim, Half & Half, Oat (+.75) SWEETENERS Sugar, Splenda,

Hot Chocolate	3.50	4.00
Steamer	3.25	3.75
Tea Steamer	5.25	5.75
with choice of Harney & Sons	' Tea	

HOT TEA 2.50 2.75

Harney & Sons Peppermint, Darjeeling, Chai, Green, Hot Cinnamon Spice, Cherry Blossom, Blueberry Green, English Breakfast, Earl Gray (decaf)

BEVERAGES 160:	z	24oz
Natalie's Orange Juice	ŀ	6
Natalie's Lemonade	+	6
Apple Cider / Seasonal 4.25	5	6.50
Harney & Sons Bottled T / J 4.25	5	-
Bottled Water	2	-